

**DEMOLITION - UNIT WELL 3, 212 N. FIRST ST.**

CONTRACT NO. 8240

DATE: 8/23/2018

Item	Quantity	Terra Engineering & Construction Corporation		Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc.	Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.
		Price	Extension	Price	Price
<b>Section B: Proposal Page</b>					
20109 - Finish Grading - Lump Sum	1.00	\$8,250.00	\$8,250.00	\$2,700.00	\$14,063.00
20205 - Select Fill (Clean Fill) - CY	750.00	\$14.00	\$10,500.00	\$17.00	\$21.50
20701 - Terrace Seeding - SY	645.00	\$4.00	\$2,580.00	\$3.00	\$2.35
21013 - Street Sweeping - Lump Sum	1.00	\$1,175.00	\$1,175.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,600.00
21018 - Silt Sock (8 inch) - Complete - LF	250.00	\$5.25	\$1,312.50	\$8.00	\$7.25
21041 - Inlet Protection Type D - Complete - Each	4.00	\$280.00	\$1,120.00	\$280.00	\$285.00
21062 - Erosion Matting, Class I, Urban Type B - SY	645.00	\$6.00	\$3,870.00	\$4.50	\$4.50
90001 - Window Glazing - Each	9.00	\$122.00	\$1,098.00	\$200.00	\$205.00
90002 - Other Hazardous Materials - Lump Sum	1.00	\$4,320.00	\$4,320.00	\$640.00	\$3,935.00
90003 - Salvage and transport Inscription Stone - Lump Sum	1.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$700.00	\$3,880.00
90004 - Salvage and transport selected architectural details - Lump Sum	1.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,600.00	\$13,250.00
90005 - Demolition of Structure - Lump Sum	1.00	\$48,140.00	\$48,140.00	\$68,000.00	\$69,069.00
12 Items	Totals		\$88,865.50	\$97,147.50	\$132,137.75